UNOFFICIAL COPY WARRANTY DEED WARRANTY DEED WARRANTY DEED WARRANTY DEED WARRANTY DEED WARRANTY DEED

Property Address: 4915 S. LONG AVE., CENTRAL STICKNEY, IL 60638

	13004180200
Mail to:	Doc#: 1300418020 Fee: \$40.00 Karen A. Yarbrough RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 01/04/2013 08:48 AM Pg: 1 of 2
	Date: 0110412010 00:40 AWI 1 g. 1 012
Name & Address of Taxpayer: JOSE M. HERNANDEZ JR.	
4915 S. LONG AVE.	
CENTRAL STICKNEY, IL 60638	
	(Space for Recorder's Use)
THE OR ANGUAR (CONCERCION MARQUAN A CINCI	7
THE GRANTOR(S), CONCEPCION MARCHAN, A SINGI	JE MAN
of the VILLAGE of CENTPAL STICKNEY, County	of COOK State of ILLINOIS
for and in consideration of TEN (\$16.00)	DOLLARS
and other good and valuable consideration, is, fand paid, CONVETHE GRANTEE(S), JOSE M. HERNANDEZ. 'K., AN INDIV	CY(S) and WARRANT(S) to
(Grantee's Address) 4915 S. LONG AVE., CENTRAL STICK!	NEV 11, 60638
of the VILLAGE of CENTRAL STICKNEY, County	
in the form of ownership: AN INDIVIDUAL	State of IEEE/NOIS
all interest in the following described real estate situated in the Co	in the State of Illinois to wit:
RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1 TO 6 IN SNYDACKER'S PA	ETT'S FIRST ADDITION TO CENTRAL CHICAGO, A ARTITION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY,
	egal, attach on a separate 8-1/2" x 11" sheet.)
the robyx rades a sing x and a waiving a blanight extended x and by x wint mex of the x	channestead Examptionxleaws vofether States of Allineis x
Permanent Index Number(s): 19-09-120-005-0000	

1300418020 Page: 2 of 2

Dated this UNOFFIC	AL COPY
(Seal)	Concepcion Marchan (Seal)
Roza Marchan (Seal)	CONCEPÇION MARCHAN (Seal)
Rosa Marchan (Seal) Rose Morchan	
	names below all signatures.)
STATE OF ILLINOIS) ss	
COUNTY OF COOK)	A A C LI DO HEDDEN CEDCULA TO A
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the S CONCEPCION MARCHAN, A SINGLE MAN	rate aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
personally known to me to be the same person(s) whose name(s) sin person, and acknowledged that helphe/they signed, sealed and of for the uses and purposes therein set forth, xnounting xhoxelease xnounting	ubscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day delivered the said instrument as his/her/their free and voluntary act downwareachtexight of the transfer and the said instrument as his/her/their free and voluntary act downwareachtexight of the said instrument as his/her/their free and voluntary act
Given under my hand and notarial seal this da	y of Becamba 2012
	Notary Public
(Seal)	3/2010
	My commission expires: $\frac{330/3}{}$
OFFICIAL SEAL SAN JUANITA LUCIO NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:03/30/13	My commission expires:
	COOK COUNTY / ILLINOIS TRANSFER STAMP
Name & Address of Preparer:	
ANTHONY N. PANZICA ATTORNEY AT LAW	STATE OF ILLINOIS
2510 W. IRVING PARK ROAD, UNIT A CHICAGO, IL 60618	JAN3.13 JAN3.13 JAN3.13
To the state of th	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE FP 103037
** This conveyance must contain the name and address of the Gran	atee for tax billing purposes: (Chap. 55 ILCS 5/3-5020) and name
and address of the person preparing the instrument (Chap. 55 ILCS	5/3-5022).
	COOK COUNTY REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX
	REAL ESTATE TRANSACTION TAX TRANSFER TAX O0067,50
	# ED 103043
	REVENUE STAMP / FP 103042